North Coast Gas Transmission
ODOT I-75 Relocation Project

Project: O.D.O.T. Relocation Location: Findlay, Ohio

Contract Description: 2,400 - 8" WT Steel

Pipeline Contractors

Pipeline install approx. 2,400' - 8" WT pipeline @ $216.70 $496,243.00
Survey 2,500.00
ExRay $1,600.00

Total Contractors $500,343.00

Pipeline Material

8" X-42, .250W DRL 14M Fusion Bond Pipe

2,400 @ $22.50 $54,000.00
12" STD Wall Pipe Casing 20 @ $40.00 $800.00
Misc. Material: Weld Fittings, wd Insulators, other Misc. Materials $4,010.00
Total Material $58,810.00

Land Service
Right-of-Ways, Land Owners Payment (50" wide) 2,320 @ $30.00 $69,600.00
Procurement of Right-of-Ways $3,200.00
Land Owner Damages, Approx. 2,320 @ $5.00 $11,600.00

Total Land Services $84,400.00




Utility Technolgogies International Cost

Engineering/Management/ Administration

Prepare Bid Package, Bid Project, Preapre Const. Drawings, As-Built Drawings

Project Manager (Engineer)
Contract Inspector (1)

Environmental Inspector

Permits: 0.D.O.T., County, & City,

Total Admin, Eng, Insp

Summary of Cost
Total Contractor
Total Material
Total Land Services

Total UTI Cost

Grand Total

$29,000.00

$10,000.00

$11,000.00

$9,000.00

$3,000.00

$2,500.00

$64,500.00

$500,343.00

$58,810.00

$84,400.00

$64,500.00

$708,053.00




