## North Coast Gas Transmission ODOT I-75 Relocation Project

Project: O.D.O.T. Relocation		Location:	Findlay, Ohio	
Contract Description: 2,400 - 8" WT Steel				
Pipeline Contractors				
Pipeline install approx. 2,400' - 8" WT pipeline		@	\$216.70	\$496,243.00
Survey				2,500.00
ExRay				\$1,600.00
			Total Contractors	\$500,343.00
Pipeline Material				
8" X-42, .250W DRL 14M Fusion Bond Pipe				
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	2,400	@	\$22.50	\$54,000.00
12" STD Wall Pipe Casing	20	@	\$40.00	\$800.00
Misc. Material: Weld Fittings, wd Insulators, other Misc. Materials \$4,010.00				
	Total Material \$58,810		\$58,810.00	
Land Service				
	2,320	@	\$30.00	\$60,600,00
Right-of-Ways, Land Owners Payment (50' wide)	2,320	W	\$30.00	\$69,600.00
Procurement of Right-of-Ways				\$3,200.00
Land Owner Damages, Approx.	2,320	@	\$5.00	\$11,600.00
	Total Land Services		\$84,400.00	

## **Utility Technolgogies International Cost**

Engineering/Management/ Administration		\$29,000.00
Prepare Bid Package, Bid Project, Preapre Const. Drawings, As-Built Drawings		\$10,000.00
Project Manager (Engineer)		\$11,000.00
Contract Inspector (1)		\$9,000.00
Environmental Inspector		\$3,000.00
Permits: O.D.O.T., County, & City,		\$2,500.00
Тс	tal Admin, Eng, Insp	\$64,500.00

Summary of Cost

<b>Total Contractor</b>	\$500,343.00
<b>Total Material</b>	\$58,810.00
<b>Total Land Services</b>	\$84,400.00
Total UTI Cost	\$64,500.00
Grand Total	\$708,053.00